Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerry Hennie - (1387814) - City of Liverpool SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.88
32.34
32.75
32.85
32.99
33.13
33.32
33.70
35.27
35.34
36.23
36.36
37.44
38.60
38.74
38.79
38.90
40.79
41.80
42.00
43.04
45.05
46.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
475
458
454
448
442
435
420
366
364
338
334
306
279
276
275
273
237
220
217
201
176

158

WA Pts

Round

r T T T m I I T I I T

-n

m I I M

I I =

Round

Date

04/02/23
04/02/23
29/09/23
16/10/22
06/02/22
24/10/21
06/02/22
18/09/21
13/12/20
04/11/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
01/12/19
07/07/19
20/01/19
21/09/19
29/09/19
02/12/18
22/09/18
30/09/18
15/07/18
18/03/18
03/12/17

Date

Meet

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington SC

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Wigan
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Sheffield

Orford Jubilee Hub
Orford Jubilee Hub
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield LC
Orford Jubilee
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Orford Jubilee
Birkenhead
Warrington
Warrington
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Knowsley

Warrington

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.75
31.88
32.34
32.85
33.32
32.99
33.13
33.70
35.27
35.34
36.36
36.23
37.44
38.90
38.79
38.60
38.74
40.79
42.00
41.80
43.04
45.05
46.68

Copyright 2024

496
475
454
435
448
442
420
366
364
334
338
306

275
279
276
237
217
220
201
176
158

I

m I T mMm m™m m™m I m I I I I I T

I T m

29/09/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
16/10/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
24/10/21
18/09/21
13/12/20
04/11/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
01/12/19
29/09/19
21/09/19
07/07/19
20/01/19
02/12/18
30/09/18
22/09/18
15/07/18
18/03/18

03/12/17

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington SC

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Sheffield

Orford Jubilee Hub
Orford Jubilee Hub
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield LC
Orford Jubilee
Birkenhead
Orford Jubilee
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Birkenhead
Warrington
Sheffield
Knowsley

Warrington

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Page 2/2
4
2
2

W W w s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



