Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerry Hennie - (1387814) - City of Liverpool SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.88	496	F	04/02/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.34	475	Н	04/02/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.75	458	Н	29/09/23	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023	Warrington	Warrington W	4
32.85	454	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Warrington W	2
32.99	448	Н	06/02/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
33.13	442	Н	24/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
33.32	435	F	06/02/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
33.70	420	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
35.27	366	Н	13/12/20	Warriors of Warrington	Orford Jubilee Hub	Warrington W	0
35.34	364	Н	04/11/20	Warriors of Warrington SC	Orford Jubilee Hub	Warrington W	0
36.23	338	Н	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
36.36	334	F	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
37.44	306	F	01/12/19	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Orford Jubilee	Warrington W	3
38.60	279	Н	07/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
38.74	276	Н	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
38.79	275	F	21/09/19	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019	Orford Jubilee		4
38.90	273	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
40.79	237	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
41.80	220	F	22/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
42.00	217	F	30/09/18	Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
43.04	201	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
45.05	176	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
46.68	158	F	03/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.75	458	Н	29/09/23	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023	Warrington	Warrington W	4
31.88	496	F	04/02/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.34	475	Н	04/02/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.85	454	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Warrington W	2
33.32	435	F	06/02/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.99	448	Н	06/02/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
33.13	442	Н	24/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
33.70	420	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
35.27	366	Н	13/12/20	Warriors of Warrington	Orford Jubilee Hub	Warrington W	0
35.34	364	Н	04/11/20	Warriors of Warrington SC	Orford Jubilee Hub	Warrington W	0
36.36	334	F	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
36.23	338	Н	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
37.44	306	F	01/12/19	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Orford Jubilee	Warrington W	3
38.90	273	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
38.79	275	F	21/09/19	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019	Orford Jubilee		4
38.60	279	Н	07/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
38.74	276	Н	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
40.79	237	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
42.00	217	F	30/09/18	Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
41.80	220	F	22/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
43.04	201	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
45.05	176	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
46.68	158	F	03/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS